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Hex Key Long Ball 2.5 mm Hanging
Clip

PRODUCT DETAILS

e Hex tip L-keys with ball tip in metric sizes e High quality steel, entirely hardened

e Long keys e Size stamped in the blade for easy identification
e Hex ball tip on long arm. Easy to insert in screw e |SO 2936

head from different angles. Increases work e Retail packaged: info card

efficiency and saves time

e Long arm for higher torque transfer and
accessibility

e Oxidised finish for outstanding surface protection
and higher tip accuracy
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PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Product

@

47-02-1

2.5 mm

19.5 mm

85.5 mm

88¢g
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